VER 1.5/BAN/PCK CORP/WPC/11-23

This product/service is offered/issued by Axis Bank, using certain trademarks temporarily under license from Citigroup Inc. and

related group entities. CitiIndia is providing services in this regard.

Axis Bank is an AMFI registered Mutual Fund Distributor

UPDATE YOUR PRODUCT CATEGORY KNOWLEDGE (PCK)
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that are suitable for you.

professional knowledge.

Your PCK will not change/expire until you change it through this Questionnaire.

The following questions will help us assess your knowledge and experience in a particular product category. This will help us assess if you have
sufficient understanding of the general features and risk associated with a particular product category and make investment recommendations

Product Category Knowledge may be assessed based upon your relevant past investment experience, professional education and/or

Account Number: ] \ Name: ]

Please indicate which of the following products you have
knowledge of/have experienced before:

| have knowledge in this product based on past investment
experience/education/Education by Citi Relationship Manager
/professional knowledge/other sources

Tier 1

Ye

(%]

No

Managed Products

Mutual Funds

Closed ended funds and Exchange Traded Funds (ETFs)

Alternative Mutual Funds in form of Alternate Investment Funds

Managed Portfolios / Portfolio Management Services (PMS)

Capital Market Products

Fixed Income

Hybrid Securities

L COOEs

0 DO

Insurance Products

Investment Linked Insurance

[]

[]

Please indicate which of the following products you have
knowledge of/have experienced before:

| have Knowledge in this

product based on past

investment experience/
education/relationship

manager/professional

knowledge/other sources

If Yes, please indicate:
A) Source of Knowledge PE
for Past Investment

Experience ED for

Professional Education RM
for Education by your Citi
Relationship Manager PK
for Professional Knowledge
OT for Other Sources

B) Number of Transactions
previously executed

Tier 2

Yes

No

A* |

B

Managed Products

Hedge Funds

[]

[]

L]

[]

Private Equity

[]

[]

[]

[]

Private Real Estate

[]

[]

L]

[]

Capital Market Products

Structured Products

L]

L]

L1

[]

|:| *If you have indicated RM as a source of knowledge, please tick the box below to confirm that you were previously provided the Citi education
materials by e-mail or print and that you are still sufficiently comfortable with your level of knowledge to conduct transactions for those products.




VER 1.5/BAN/PCK CORP/WPC/11-23

The form should be signed after all the details are completely filled. Signature (with Stamp)

BANK USE ONLY

Section 1- RM Checks. Customer Number(CIF): ’

|

Verified by

RM Signature and Name Date/Time

Section 2A - Service Checks - If SRM is Maker

O RM to have signed in Section 1.

O Customer Signature(s) verified.

O If the client has indicated that the RM has provided PCK in the PCK table, the box below the table confirming the
same has been ticked by the client.

Verified by

Signature and Name Date/Time

Section 2B - Service Checks - If RM is Maker

O | have signed in Section 1

O Customer Signature(s) verified by SRM

O If the client has indicated that RM has provided PCK in the PCK table, the box below the table confirming the
same has been ticked by the client.

Verified by

Signature and Name Date/Time

Disclaimer:

Citibank, N.A. provides investment services as a distributor of third party investment products (shortly referred as Investment products’).
Citibank does NOT provide investment advisory services in any manner of form. To view the complete terms and conditions applicable to your account,
pleasevisittheinvestments page on www.citibank.co.in

INVESTMENT PRODUCTS: NO BANK GUARANTEE: NOT GOVERNMENT INSURED. SUBJECT TO MARKET RISK: POSSIBLE LOSS OF PRINCIPAL. PLEASE
READ THE OFFER DOCUMENT(S) BEFORE INVESTING

Insurance products are obligations of only the insurance company. they are not bank deposits or obligations of or guaranteed by Citibank, N.A., Citigroup Inc or
any of its affiliates subsidiaries or any Governmental agency. To view terms and conditions associated pertaining to insurance products distributed by Citibank,
please visit the insurance page on www.citibank.co.in.

Citibank, N.A., India does not market any product or service to individuals resident in the European Union, European Economic Area, Switzerland, Guernsey,
Jersey, Monaco, San Marino, Vatican, The Isle of Man, the UK, Brazil, or New Zealand. This form is not, and should not, be construed as an offer, invitation or
solicitation to buy or sell any of the products and services mentioned herein to individuals resident in the European Union, European Economic Area,
Switzerland, Guernsey, Jersey, Monaco, San Marino, Vatican, The Isle of Man, the UK, Brazil, or New Zealand.

Purchase of Mutual Funds by customeris purely voluntaryandnotlinked toavailment of anyotherfacility fromthe Bank



	Page 1
	Page 2

	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 




	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off





	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off









